
©2010 Green Education Foundation (GEF) Eco-Educational Series Fostering the next generation of environmental stewards. All Rights Reserved.

Major Users of WtE in the US                                                  Name: ____________________________________

- Find the total number of WtE facilities for the states listed on the data table ______
- Find the average number of WtE facilities per state _____
- Find the total number of tons of trash processed in these states using WtE technology __________
-Find the average amount of tonnage processed in these states using WtE technology __________

Northeastern

Northeastern

Northeastern

Northeastern

Southern

Southeastern

Connecticut

New York

New Jersey

Pensylvania

Virginia

Florida

Total

6

10

5

6

6

13

6,500 tons

11,100 tons

6,200 tons

8,400 tons

8,300 tons

19,300 tons

State Region of Country Number of WtE Capacity (tons of trash)


