Major Users of WtE in the US

Name:

State	Region of Country	Number of WtE	Capacity (tons of trash)
Connecticut	Northeastern	6	6,500 tons
New York	Northeastern	10	11,100 tons
New Jersey	Northeastern	5	6,200 tons
Pensylvania	Northeastern	6	8,400 tons
Virginia	Southern	6	8,300 tons
Florida	Southeastern	13	19,300 tons
Total			

⁻ Find the total number of WtE facilities for the states listed on the data table _____

⁻ Find the average number of WtE facilities per state _____

⁻ Find the total number of tons of trash processed in these states using WtE technology _

⁻Find the average amount of tonnage processed in these states using WtE technology _____